
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

30 

 

31 

 

  
 

 *ZOOM events:  

Meeting ID - 833 144 2658 

Passcode - ccbdd 
 

**Community Event / not 

hosted by CCBDD 

1 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 
4 

Planning for the              

Future Meeting  
6:00-7:30pm 

CCBDD Office  

5  DD Awareness Day  

Early Intervention 

Playgroup Dr. Seuss 

Day  

10:00am  

Wilmington Public Library  

6 

Aktion club 
Celebration 
5:00pm  
Rooster’s in Wilmington 
(Bring $ for your food) 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

Just Hanging Out  
5:00pm @ Donato's 
(Bring $ for your food) 

11 
 

12 

Deadline to Register 
for Special Olympics 
Competition Track & 
Field  

13 

 

 

14 
Special Olympics 

Basketball & Cheer 

End of Season                  

Party  

4:30-5:30pm 
Clarksville Gym  

15 

 

16 
 
 

17  St. Patrick’s Day 

Special Olympics Track 

& Field Work Out 
3:00-4:00pm 
Wilmington Parks & 
Recreation  

18 
 

19 
 

20 

Night @ the 

Movies 

Time TBD (evening) 
Wilmington Plaza Cinemas 
Movie - TBD 

21 

 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

Bowling with 
Friends 
3:00-4:00pm 
Royal Z Lanes 

 
 

28 
 

29 

 

Clinton County Board of Developmental Disabilities 
March Activities 2025 

For Zoom link information or to sign up for an activity please call or email  
Latasha Ruddle at (937)944-3895 or at lruddle@clintondd.org 


