

## Clinton County Board of Developmental Disabilities March Activities 2025

For Zoom link information or to sign up for an activity please call or email Latasha Ruddle at (937)944-3895 or at lruddle@clintondd.org

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
30	31				*ZOOM events: Meeting ID - 833 144 2658 Passcode - ccbdd	1
					**Community Event / not hosted by CCBDD	
2	3	4 Planning for the Future Meeting 6:00-7:30pm CCBDD Office	5 DD Awareness Day Early Intervention Playgroup Dr. Seuss Day 10:00am Wilmington Public Library	6 AKTION CLUB CELEBRATION 5:00pm Rooster's in Wilmington	7	8
9	Just Hanging Out 5:00pm @ Donato's (Bring \$ for your food)	11	12 Deadline to Register for Special Olympics Competition Track & Field	(Bring \$ for your food)  13	14 Special Olympics Basketball & Cheer End of Season Party 4:30-5:30pm Clarksville Gym	15
16	17 St. Patrick's Day Special Olympics Track & Field Work Out 3:00-4:00pm Wilmington Parks & Recreation	18	19	20 NIGHT @ THE MOVIES Time TBD (evening) Wilmington Plaza Cinemas Movie - TBD	21	22
23	24	25	26	27 Bowling with Friends 3:00-4:00pm Royal Z Lanes	28	29